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FIND OUT MORE AT WWW.QUESTBONDIJUNCTION.COM.AU
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TRANSPORT
 
 
 

PLACES OF INTEREST 

PROPERTY DETAILS
Telephone	
Email	   
Property website	
Reception hours	
Check in/out 	
Car parking	

PROPERTY FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

PROPERTY SERVICES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT TYPES 

 

(02) 9078 1700

9am to 9pm

questbondijunction@questapartments.com.au

Bondi Junction Train Station

Westfield Bondi Junction

Moore Park Entertainment Quarter

M40, 333, 378, 380, 381, 389, 400, 418 Bus Route

Bondi Beach

East Gate Shopping Center

Sydney Airport

Bondi Junction Train Station

Randwick Racecourse

Sydney Cricket Ground

Sydney CBD

Sydney Football Stadium

200m

200m

2km

200m

3.0km

150m

8.4km

200m

4.1km

1.5km

4.5km

1.5km

Check in from 2pm / Check out to 10am

www.questbondijunction.com.au

Total number of apartments	 82

•  Free Unlimited WiFi
•  Meeting room facilities
•  Wheelchair access
•  Access to the off-site gymnasium (charges apply)
•  Extra Beds available on request (charges apply)

•  Room Service by Deliveroo
•  Restaurant chargeback
•  Business administration services
•  Housekeeping Service (excluding Sunday and Public Holidays)
•  Night manager available for after-hours check-in

•  Kitchenettes in Studios
•  Stylish furnishings
•  Apartment controlled air conditioning
•  High-speed broadband internet access
•  Executive apartments feature a private balcony

•  Studio Apartment with Queen/King Bed
•  Studio Apartment with Two Single Beds
•  Studio Apartment with Wheel Chair Access
•  Executive Studio Apartment with Private Balcony
•  Meeting Room

*Please visit www.questbondijunction.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

On-site parking (subject to availability and charges apply)


