



# **QUEST BONDI JUNCTION**

28 Spring Street, Bondi Junction, NSW,

#### **PROPERTY DETAILS**

(02) 9078 1700 Telephone

Email questbondijunction@questapartments.com.au

Property website www.questbondijunction.com.au

Reception hours 9am to 9pm

Check in/out Check in from 2pm / Check out to 10am

Car parking On-site parking (subject to availability and charges apply) \*Please visit www.questbondijunction.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

#### **PROPERTY FEATURES**

- Free Unlimited WiFi
- Meeting room facilities
- · Wheelchair access
- Access to the off-site gymnasium (charges apply)
- Extra Beds available on request (charges apply)

## **PROPERTY SERVICES**

- Room Service by Deliveroo
- Restaurant chargeback
- · Business administration services
- Housekeeping Service (excluding Sunday and Public Holidays)
- · Night manager available for after-hours check-in

#### **APARTMENT FEATURES**

- · Kitchenettes in Studios
- Stylish furnishings
- · Apartment controlled air conditioning
- · High-speed broadband internet access
- · Executive apartments feature a private balcony

## **APARTMENT TYPES**

- · Studio Apartment with Queen/King Bed
- Studio Apartment with Two Single Beds
- Studio Apartment with Wheel Chair Access
- · Executive Studio Apartment with Private Balcony
- · Meeting Room

Total number of apartments 82



# **TRANSPORT**

Bondi Junction Train Station	200m
M40, 333, 378, 380, 381, 389, 400, 418 Bus Route	200m
Sydney Airport	8.4km

### **PLACES OF INTEREST**

Westfield Bondi Junction	200m
Bondi Beach	3.0km
Bondi Junction Train Station	200m
Sydney Cricket Ground	1.5km
Sydney Football Stadium	1.5km
Moore Park Entertainment Quarter	2km
East Gate Shopping Center	150m
Randwick Racecourse	4.1km
Sydney CBD	4.5km







questbondijunction.com.au 🕝 questbondijunction.com.au in questbondijunction.com.au

